
DO/S S53
16/03/2012
87116-2012-ES

Banco Europeo de Reconstrucción y Desarrollo - Contrato
de suministros - Anuncio de licitación - Procedimiento abierto

1/2

16/03/2012 S53
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Banco Europeo de Reconstrucción y Desarrollo - Contrato
de suministros - Anuncio de licitación - Procedimiento abierto

Suplemento al Diario Oficial de la Unión Europea

1/2

El presente anuncio en el sitio web de TED: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:87116-2012:TEXT:ES:HTML

KZ-Aktau: BERD - Contadores de agua con módulos de radio y servicios relacionados
2012/S 53-087116

INVITATION FOR TENDERS

Project name: Aktau Water Project
Country: Kazakhstan
Business sector: Municipal and environmental infrastructure
Project ID: 6613-IFT-39459
Funding source: EBRD
Type of contract: Goods
Type of notice: Invitation for Tenders
Issue date: 9 March 2012
Closing date: 25 April 2012 at 15:00, Aktau time
This Invitation for Tenders follows the General Procurement Notice 6076-GPN-39459(R1) for this project which was
published at 26 February 2010 on the web site of the European Bank for Reconstruction and Development and recently
updated on 11 May 2011.
The water supply and waste water services company TVS&V, hereinafter referred to as the Purchaser, intends to use part
of the proceeds of a loan from the European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (the Bank) towards the cost of
Aktau Water Project.
The Purchaser now invites sealed tenders from Suppliers for the following contract to be funded from part of the proceeds
of the loan:
Procurement of Water Meters with radio modules and related services
Related services mean rendering services on carrying out a training course for the Purchaser's personnel on operating
and handling the supplied goods.
The estimated completion time under the contract is 3 months.
Tendering for contracts that are to be financed with the proceeds of a loan from the Bank is open to firms from any
country.
To be qualified for the award of a contract, tenderers must satisfy the following minimum criteria:
(a) the tenderer shall demonstrate experience as Supplier, in at least 3 (three) contracts within the last 5 (five) years that
have been successfully and substantially completed and that are similar to the proposed Goods.;
(b) the tenderer shall be able to carry out the repair of the offered goods;
(c) the tenderer shall provide information on any current or past litigation or arbitration resulting from contracts in progress
or completed by him over the last 3 years. Tenderers are advised that a consistent history of awards against the tenderer
may result in failure of the tender;
(d) the audited balance sheets for the last 3 years shall be submitted and must demonstrate the soundness of the
tenderer's financial position, showing long-term profitability. Where necessary, the Purchaser will make inquiries with the
tenderer's bankers;
(e) in the case of a tenderer offering to supply goods under the Contract which the tenderer does not manufacture or
otherwise produce, the tenderer has been duly authorized by the goods' manufacturer or producer to supply the goods in
the Purchaser's country.
Tenders must be delivered to the office at the address below on or before 15:00 (Aktau time) at 25 April 2012, at which
time they will be opened in the presence of those tenderers' representatives who choose to attend.
Interested firms may obtain the Tender Documents at the address below.

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:87116-2012:TEXT:ES:HTML


DO/S S53
16/03/2012
87116-2012-ES

Banco Europeo de Reconstrucción y Desarrollo - Contrato
de suministros - Anuncio de licitación - Procedimiento abierto

2/2

16/03/2012 S53
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Banco Europeo de Reconstrucción y Desarrollo - Contrato
de suministros - Anuncio de licitación - Procedimiento abierto

Suplemento al Diario Oficial de la Unión Europea

2/2

A register of potential tenderers who have obtained the tender documents may be inspected at the address below.
Prospective tenderers may obtain further information from, as well as to inspect and acquire the tender documents at the
following office:
Mr. Serik G. Gusman, The water supply and waste water services company TVS&V, 22 microdistrict ofAktau, Republic of
Kazakhstan, 130000. Tel./Fax:  +7 (7292) 60 53 27\ +7 (7292) 60 53 27. E-mail: gusman.serik79@gmail.com
This notice refers to goods, works, services or consultancy services to be procured through open and competitive
tendering for projects financed by the EBRD. Potential tenderers desiring additional information on the procurement in
question or the project in general should, unless indicated otherwise, contact the project agency and not the EBRD.


